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Description

199109040002
62890

09/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK MARIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARIN
COMMUNITY
BANK

362 44 7 98 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:MEADO
WLARK

199109040002
62930

09/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK MARIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARIN
COMMUNITY
BANK

362 42

199109040002
63740

09/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK MARIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARIN
COMMUNITY
BANK

362 45 12 85 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199109040002
63850

09/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK MARIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARIN
COMMUNITY
BANK

362 49 10 78 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:78
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
6TH
ADDITION,
PHASE I

199109040002
63680

09/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK MARIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARIN
COMMUNITY
BANK

362 46 10 104 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
1ST SECTOR

199109040002
63710

09/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK MARIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARIN
COMMUNITY
BANK

362 48 6 163 Lot#:43 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:163
Desc:SELKIRK,
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

199109160002
75870

09/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK MARIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARIN
COMMUNITY
BANK

363 867

199109160002
77450

09/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK MARIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARIN
COMMUNITY
BANK

363 868


