Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST NATL BANK MARIN;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199109040002 62890	09/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK MARIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARIN COMMUNITY BANK	362	44	7	98		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:MEADO WLARK
199109040002 62930	09/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK MARIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARIN COMMUNITY BANK	362	42				
199109040002 63740	09/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK MARIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARIN COMMUNITY BANK	362	45	12	85		Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199109040002 63850	09/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK MARIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARIN COMMUNITY BANK	362	49	10	78		Lot#:9 Book:10 Pg:78 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 6TH ADDITION, PHASE I
199109040002 63680	09/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK MARIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARIN COMMUNITY BANK	362	46	10	104		Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 1ST SECTOR
199109040002 63710	09/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK MARIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARIN COMMUNITY BANK	362	48	6	163		Lot#:43 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:163 Desc:SELKIRK, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
199109160002 75870	09/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK MARIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARIN COMMUNITY BANK	363	867				
199109160002 77450	09/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK MARIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARIN COMMUNITY BANK	363	868				